St Brendan Website Access:

Melissa Zuk – Full Site
mzuk@stbrendans.net

Tom Kollar – Full Site
tkollar@stbrendans.net

Anna Dick – All under “Youth Ministry”
adick@stbrendans.net

[bookmark: _GoBack]Bonnie Creeger – All under “Grow Your Faith” and “Youth Ministry”
bcreeger@stbrendans.net

Teresa Whiteside – Adult Faith Formation
twhiteside@stbrendans.net

Jennifer Rice – Care & Consolation, Walking With Purpose, Funeral Planning
jrice@stbrendans.net

Ross Williams – Music
rwilliams@stbrendans.net

Will Gruber – All School
wgruber@cdeducation.org

Jacob Doran – All School
jdoran@cdeducation.org
